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74AHC1G125W5-7

Part Number 74AHC1G125W5-7
Manufacturer Diodes Incorporated
Description IC BUS/BUFF 3ST SGL N-INV SOT25

Quantity Available 8800 pcs in stock

Datasheets 74AHC1G125W5-7.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online

74AHCTG125W5-7 Price or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

GET A QUOTE

Technical Information of 74AHC1G125W5-7

Manufacturer Part Number 74AHC1G125W5-7 Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)

Manufacturer Diodes Incorporated Description IC BUS/BUFF 3ST SGL N-INV SOT25
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 8800

Voltage - Supply 2V~55V Supplier Device Package SOT-25

Series 74AHC Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)

Package / Case SC-74A, SOT-753 Output Type Push-Pull

Operating Temperature

Number of Bits per Element

Logic Type

Current - Output High, Low

-40°C ~ 125°C (TA)
1
Buffer, Non-Inverting

8mA, 8mA

Number of Elements

Mounting Type

Input Type

Surface Mount

74AHC1G125W5-7 8800pcs New and Original in Stock, Find 74AHC1G125W5-7 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order 74AHC1G125W5-7
Diodes Incorporated with warrantied and confidence. RFQ 74AHC1G125W5-7 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for 74AHC1G125W5-7
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Part Number

74AHC1G126DCKTE4

74AHC1G126DCKTG4

74AHC1G126GM,132

74AHC1G125GV-Q100H

74AAHC1G125GW

7T4AHC1G125GV+125

74AHC1G125GM,132

74AHC1G126DBVRG4

74AHC1G125GW,125

74AHC1G126DBVRE4

74AHC1G125GV,125

74AHC1G125GV

74AHC1G126DCKRG4

74AHC1G125GW, 165

74AHC1G126DBVTG4

74AHC1G126GM,115

74AHC1G125GW-Q100H

74AHC1G126DCKRE4

74AHC1G126GF,132

74AHC1G125SE-7

Description

IC BUF NON-INVERT 5.5V SC70-5

IC BUF NON-INVERT 5.5V SC70-5

IC BUFFER/LINEDVR 3ST XSONG6

IC BUS BUFFER/LINE DVR 3ST 5TSOP

74AHC1G125GW PHI

74AHC1G125GV+125 NXP

IC BUFFER/LINEDVR 3ST XSONG6

IC BUF NON-INVERT 5.5V SOT23-5

IC BUS BUFF DVR TRI-ST 5TSSOP

IC BUF NON-INVERT 5.5V SOT23-5

IC BUS BUFF DVR TRI-ST 5TSOP

74AHC1G125GV NXP

IC BUF NON-INVERT 5.5V SC70-5

IC BUS BUFF DVR TRI-ST 5TSSOP

IC BUF NON-INVERT 5.5V SOT23-5

IC BUFFER/LINEDVR 3ST XSONG6

IC BUS BUFF/LINE DVR 3ST 5TSSOP

IC BUF NON-INVERT 5.5V SC70-5

IC BUFFER/LINEDVR 3ST XSONG6

IC BUS/BUFF 3ST SGL N-INV SOT353

Manufacturer

N/A

N/A

Nexperia USA Inc.

Nexperia USA Inc.

PHI

NXP

Nexperia USA Inc.

N/A

Nexperia USA Inc.

N/A

Nexperia USA Inc.

NXP

N/A

Nexperia USA Inc.

N/A

Nexperia USA Inc.

Nexperia USA Inc.

N/A

Nexperia USA Inc.

Diodes Incorporated

Quantity

2686 pcs

2575 pcs

2671 pcs

2668 pcs

24000 pcs

2514 pcs

2544 pcs

2656 pcs

2558 pcs

2628 pcs

2540 pcs

36000 pcs

5200 pcs

2610 pcs

2617 pcs

2532 pcs

2561 pcs

2592 pcs

2645 pcs

6000 pcs

74AHC1G125W5-7 Stock 74AHC1G125W5-7 Price 74AHC1G125W5-7 Electronics 74AHC1G125W5-7 Components

74AHC1G125W5-7 Inventory 74AHC1G125W5-7 Digikey Supplier 74AHC1G125W5-7 Order 74AHC1G125W5-7 Online

Inquiry 74AHC1G125W5-7 74AHC1G125W5-7 Image 74AHC1G125W5-7 Picture 74AHC1G125W5-7 PDF

74AHC1G125W5-7 Datasheet Download 74AHC1G125W5-7 Datasheet Manufacturer Diodes Incorporated

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
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