

74AHC1G125W5-7		
Part Number	74AHC1G125W5-7	
Manufacturer	Diodes Incorporated	
Description	IC BUS/BUFF 3ST SGL N-INV SOT25	
Quantity Available	8800 pcs in stock	
Datasheets	■ 74AHC1G125W5-7.pdf	
74AHC1G125W5-7 Price	Request Price & Lead Time Online or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com	



Technical Information of 74AHC1G125W5-7					
Manufacturer Part Number	74AHC1G125W5-7	Category	Integrated Circuits (ICs)		
Manufacturer	Diodes Incorporated	Description	IC BUS/BUFF 3ST SGL N-INV SOT25		
Package / Case	Tape & Reel (TR)	Quantity Available	8800		
Voltage - Supply	2 V ~ 5.5 V	Supplier Device Package	SOT-25		
Series	74AHC	Packaging	Tape & Reel (TR)		
Package / Case	SC-74A, SOT-753	Output Type	Push-Pull		
Operating Temperature	-40°C ~ 125°C (TA)	Number of Elements	1		
Number of Bits per Element	1	Mounting Type	Surface Mount		
Logic Type	Buffer, Non-Inverting	Input Type	-		
Current - Output High, Low	8mA, 8mA				

74AHC1G125W5-7 8800pcs New and Original in Stock, Find 74AHC1G125W5-7 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order 74AHC1G125W5-7 Diodes Incorporated with warrantied and confidence. RFQ 74AHC1G125W5-7: Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for 74AHC1G125W5-7					
lmage	Part Number	Description	Manufacturer	Quantity	
	74AHC1G126DCKTE4	IC BUF NON-INVERT 5.5V SC70-5	N/A	2686 pcs	
	74AHC1G126DCKTG4	IC BUF NON-INVERT 5.5V SC70-5	N/A	2575 pcs	
	74AHC1G126GM,132	IC BUFFER/LINEDVR 3ST XSON6	Nexperia USA Inc.	2671 pcs	
	74AHC1G125GV-Q100H	IC BUS BUFFER/LINE DVR 3ST 5TSOP	Nexperia USA Inc.	2668 pcs	
	74AHC1G125GW	74AHC1G125GW PHI	PHI	24000 pcs	
NP	74AHC1G125GV+125	74AHC1G125GV+125 NXP	NXP	2514 pcs	
	74AHC1G125GM,132	IC BUFFER/LINEDVR 3ST XSON6	Nexperia USA Inc.	2544 pcs	
	74AHC1G126DBVRG4	IC BUF NON-INVERT 5.5V SOT23-5	N/A	2656 pcs	
THE REAL PROPERTY.	74AHC1G125GW,125	IC BUS BUFF DVR TRI-ST 5TSSOP	Nexperia USA Inc.	2558 pcs	
	74AHC1G126DBVRE4	IC BUF NON-INVERT 5.5V SOT23-5	N/A	2628 pcs	
	74AHC1G125GV,125	IC BUS BUFF DVR TRI-ST 5TSOP	Nexperia USA Inc.	2540 pcs	
NP	74AHC1G125GV	74AHC1G125GV NXP	NXP	36000 pcs	
	74AHC1G126DCKRG4	IC BUF NON-INVERT 5.5V SC70-5	N/A	5200 pcs	
PE	74AHC1G125GW,165	IC BUS BUFF DVR TRI-ST 5TSSOP	Nexperia USA Inc.	2610 pcs	
	74AHC1G126DBVTG4	IC BUF NON-INVERT 5.5V SOT23-5	N/A	2617 pcs	
	74AHC1G126GM,115	IC BUFFER/LINEDVR 3ST XSON6	Nexperia USA Inc.	2532 pcs	
FEE	74AHC1G125GW-Q100H	IC BUS BUFF/LINE DVR 3ST 5TSSOP	Nexperia USA Inc.	2561 pcs	
	74AHC1G126DCKRE4	IC BUF NON-INVERT 5.5V SC70-5	N/A	2592 pcs	
	74AHC1G126GF,132	IC BUFFER/LINEDVR 3ST XSON6	Nexperia USA Inc.	2645 pcs	
	74AHC1G125SE-7	IC BUS/BUFF 3ST SGL N-INV SOT353	Diodes Incorporated	6000 pcs	

74AHC1G125W5-7 Stock	74AHC1G125W5-7 Price	74AHC1G125W5-7 Electronics	74AHC1G125W5-7 Components
74AHC1G125W5-7 Inventory	74AHC1G125W5-7 Digikey	Supplier 74AHC1G125W5-7	Order 74AHC1G125W5-7 Online
Inquiry 74AHC1G125W5-7	74AHC1G125W5-7 Image	74AHC1G125W5-7 Picture	74AHC1G125W5-7 PDF
74AHC1G125W5-7 Datasheet	Download 74AHC1G125W5-7 Datasheet	Manufacturer Diodes Incorporated	

 ${\sf Electronics\ Components\ Distributor-IC\ Chips\ \&\ IGBT\ Module\ Supplier}.$